
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

FLYING TRAINING AWARDS 
 
 This year, the Scholarships Committee is pleased to present a total of 31 Flying Awards: 14 PTAA and 17 CFTA. 
 

PTAA Recipients 
 

 
WO1 Alek Guitard – Dodo Bird Club $300 

WO1 Aris Amellal - Kobe $300 

WO2 Brandon Dreger - Canadian Fighter Pilots $300 

Adj2 Corentin Pingard – Jim Goodhand $300 

WO2 Evan Comba - BC Ex-Air Force POW $300 

FSgt Eveline Liu - 426 Thunderbird Squadron Association 
$300 

FSgt Jeffrey Li - Bomber Harris $300 

WO1 Jonathan Wu - Garbutt Family $1,000 

Adj1 Laurie Jacques - Virginia Mitchell $1,000 

Sgt Olivier Laflamme - Dodo Bird Club $300 

WO2 Omar Kadro - Air Traffic Specialist Association of 
Canada $500 

WO2 Ryan Stevens - Dodo Bird Club $300 

WO2 Sebastian Friedrich Yap - Erb $1,000 

WO2 Thomas Frankowski - BC Ex-Air Force POW 

$300

 
 

CFTA Recipients 
 

 
WO1 Adam Van Bostelen – CAE $2,500 

WO2 Alex Guo – RCAFA $2,500 

Adj2 Alexander Gospodinov – RCAFA $2,500 

WO2 Caleb De Jong – CAE $2,500 

Adj2 Clara Marcoux – RCAFA $2,500 

FSgt Diana Urbanczyk – Collins Aerospace $2,500 

WO1 Finnegan Quirk – CASARA Foundation $1,000 

WO2 Lavya Vaishno – ALPA $2,500 

WO2 Makis Lam – ALPA $2,500 

WO2 Manjot Sawhney - ACPA $2,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WO1 Matthew Storey – ALPA $2,500 

WO2 Michael Jardine – ACPA $2,500 

WO1 Myron Wiebe – Air Cadet League of Canada $2,500 

FSgt Sawyer Cooke – Collins Aerospace $2,500 

WO2 Teagan Ozmun – Air Cadet League of Canada 
$2,500 

WO2 Trent Harris – ALPA $2,500 

FSgt Winston Fournier – RCAFA $2,500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEWS FROM THE HEADQUARTERS (CONTINUED…) 
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